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Infection control and decontamination in dental practice.

Programme
0915- 09.30

09.30 -9.40

9.40-10.45

10.45-11.15
11.15-12.30
12.30-13.00
13.00-14.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-15.45
15.45-16.15
16.15-16.30

16.30

Date and venue:
Tuesday 15" May
The Barn Function Room
Berkeley
Glos
GL13 9EW
Course Organiser:

Mr Keith George

Course Lecturers:
Dr Martin Fulford

Registration.
Introduction.

Risk assessment-what are the infection hazards in dental practice?
Bacteria, viruses and prions.

Coffee.

Risk assessment continued.
Discussion.

Lunch.

Risk management-what measures can be adopted to manage
Identified risks in practice.

Tea.
Risk management continued.
Questions and feedback.

Finish.



