NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



Infection control and decontamination in dental practice.

Date and venue:
Tuesday 15th May
The Barn Function Room
Berkeley
Glos
GL13 9EW
Course Organiser:
Mr Keith George

Course Lecturers:
Dr Martin Fulford

Programme

0915- 09.30	Registration.
09.30 -9.40	Introduction.
9.40-10.45	Risk assessment-what are the infection hazards in dental practice? Bacteria, viruses and prions.
10.45-11.15	Coffee.
11.15-12.30	Risk assessment continued.
12.30-13.00	Discussion.
13.00-14.00	Lunch.
14.00-15.30	Risk management-what measures can be adopted to manage Identified risks in practice.
15.30-15.45	Tea.
15.45-16.15	Risk management continued.
16.15-16.30	Questions and feedback.
16.30	Finish.